
                                                      ANEXO XII

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 242.019,27                20.458,29                  20.458,29                  -                                                           20.458,29        -                   20/02/2021 19/02/2021

Fevereiro 265.337,33                22.488,47                  22.488,47                  -                                                           22.488,47        -                     20/03/2021 19/03/2021

Março 354.109,64                29.587,53                  29.587,53                  -                                                           29.587,53        -                   20/04/2021 20/04/2021

Abril 378.827,31                31.789,94                  31.789,94                  -                                                           31.789,94        -                     20/05/2021 20/05/2021

Maio 383.276,05                32.114,11                  32.114,11                  -                                                           32.114,11        -                   20/06/2021 18/06/2021

Junho 387.623,34                32.325,72                  32.325,72                  -                                                           32.325,72        -                   20/07/2021 20/07/2021

Julho 400.851,22                33.360,93                  33.360,93                  -                                                           33.360,93        -                   20/08/2021 20/08/2021

Agosto 418.714,42                34.896,39                  34.896,39                  -                                                           34.896,39        -                   20/09/2021 20/09/2021

Setembro 423.047,42                35.240,00                  35.240,00                  -                                                           35.240,00        -                   20/10/2021 20/10/2021

Outubro 423.682,25                35.244,29 35.244,29                  -                                                           35.244,29        -                   20/11/2021 19/11/2021

Novembro 424.305,95                35.350,11                  35.350,11                  -                                                           35.350,11        -                   20/12/2021 20/12/2021

Dezembro 423.897,25                35.261,93                  35.261,93                  -                                                           35.261,93        -                   20/01/2022 20/01/2022

13º Salário 373.648,61                30.876,89                  30.876,89                  -                                                           30.876,89        -                   20/12/2021 20/12/2021

Total 4.899.340,06              408.994,60                408.994,60                -                                                           408.994,60       -                   

ANEXO XIII - A

CONTRIBUIÇÃO DOS SEGURADOS (RGPS)
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 242.019,27            53.244,24            53.244,24               153,81                                                           53.090,43       -                  20/02/2021 19/02/2021
Fevereiro 265.337,33            58.374,21            58.374,21               153,81                                                           58.220,40       -                  20/03/2021 19/03/2021
Março 354.109,64            77.904,29            77.904,29               358,89                                                           77.545,40       -                  20/04/2021 20/04/2021
Abril 378.827,31            83.342,18            83.342,18               512,70                                                           82.829,48       -                    20/05/2021 20/05/2021

Maio 383.276,05            84.320,90            84.320,90               615,24                                                           83.705,66       -                    20/06/2021 18/06/2021

Junho 387.623,34            85.277,31            85.277,31               1.179,21                                                        84.098,10       -                    20/07/2021 20/07/2021

Julho 400.851,22            88.187,44            88.187,44               1.794,45                                                        86.392,99       -                    20/08/2021 20/08/2021
Agosto 418.714,42            92.117,36            92.117,36               2.307,15                                                        89.810,21       -                  20/09/2021 20/09/2021
Setembro 423.047,42            93.070,62            93.070,62               2.409,69                                                        90.660,93       -                    20/10/2021 20/10/2021

Outubro 423.682,25            93.210,28            93.210,28               2.512,23                                                        90.698,05       -                    20/11/2021 19/11/2021

Novembro 424.305,95            93.347,49            93.347,49               2.512,23                                                        90.835,26       -                    20/12/2021 20/12/2021

Dezembro 423.897,25            93.257,50            93.257,50               2.460,96                                                        90.796,54       -                    20/01/2022 20/01/2022

13º Salário 373.648,61            82.202,70            82.202,70               -                                                                 82.202,70       -                    20/12/2021 20/12/2021
Total 4.899.340,06         1.077.856,52       1.077.856,52          16.970,37                                                      1.060.886,15  -                  

ORGÃO: PREFEITTURA
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